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With all fees and charges for 2018/19 GST is inclusive if applicable.

Major Events Fee/Charge 
2018/19 

$
Pricing 

Structure
Service 

Category
GST 

status

No. Description

1. Stall holder Fee - larger community events 

Commercial General Stallholder/Site Fee 103.00 5 K 10%

Community Group Stallholder/Site fee (cost of 
stall hire + 10% admin costs)

Based on hire 
cost

3 F 10%

Food Stallholder/site fee 200.00 5 K 10%

Activity site 225.00 3 F 10%

Activity site - plus percentage of total gross 
activity income 

20% 5 K 10%

Promotional space / table fee 72.00 3 F 10%

2. Stallholder Fee - smaller community events 

Commercial General Stallholder/Site Fee 100.00 5 K 10%

Community Group Stallholder/Site fee (cost of 
stall hire + 10% admin costs)

Based on hire 
cost

3 F 10%

Food Stallholder/site fee 150.00 5 K 10%

Activity site 175.00 3 F 10%

Activity site - plus percentage of total gross 
activity income 

20% 5 K 10%

3. Stallholder Fee - smaller localised events

Commercial / General Stallholder/Site Fee 50.00 5 K 10%

Food Stallholder/site fee 70.00 5 K 10%

4. Stallholder/site fee Hornsby Mall (small 
Council-run events)

Commercial / General Stallholder/Site Fee 150.00 3 F 10%

Community Group Stallholder/Site fee (cost of 
stall hire + 10% admin costs) 

Based on hire 
cost

3 F 10%

5. Stage Hire

Portable Stage ^ 1,877.00 4 H 10%

6. Miscellaneous charges

Refundable security/damage/cancellation 
bond

Exempt

a. small scale/low impact event - stall and site 
holders

50.00 4 J

b. medium scale/medium impact event - stall and 
site holders

150.00 4 J Exempt

c. large scale/high impact - event stall and site 
holders

300.00 4 J Exempt

7. Power to stall 60.00 4 H 10%

8. Other infrastructure, eg. hand wash station (cost 
of stall hire + 10% admin costs)

Based on hire 
cost

4 H 10%

Note:

If an event is cancelled by Council, 90% of the stallholder fee will be returned at the discretion of Council taking into 
account any stall trading time.

Stallholder fees are not refundable if cancellation is made by stallholder within 4 weeks of the event.

^  No charge for stage to approved Not for profit organisations.




